
Student Performance Calendar At Yerba Buena  
May-July 1st, 2012 

 
 
Thurs May 3, 6-8pm- Chris Corrente  
Fri May 4, 5-7pm- Milos Zahradka 
Sat May 5, 4-6pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sun May 6, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Thurs May 10, 1-3pm- Francesca Du Brock 
Fri May 11, 1-3pm-Tina Dillman 
Sat May 12, 6-8m- Francesca Du Brock 
Sun May 13, 1-3pm- Francesca Du Brock 
Thurs May 17, 6-8pm- Chris Corrente 
Fri May 18, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Sat May 19, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Sun May 20, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Thurs May 24, 6-8pm-Chris Corrente 
Fri May 25, 6-8pm- Chris Corrente 
Sat May 26, 4-6pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sun May 27, 4-6pm- Chris Corrente 
Thurs May 31, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Fri June 1, 5-7pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sat June 2, 1-3pm- Piotr Bujak 
Sun June 3, 1-3pm- Milos Zahradka and Piotr Bujak 
Thurs June 7, 1-3pm- Tina Dillman 
Fri June 8, 5-7pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sat June 9, 4-6pm- Milos Zahradka 
Sun June 10, 4-6pm- Chris Corrente 
Thurs June 14, 1-3pm- Tina Dillman 

 
 
 
 
Fri June 15, 5-7pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sat June 16, 4-6pm- Milos Zahradka 
Sun June 17, 4-6pm- Chris Corrente 
Thurs June 21, 1-3pm- Tina Dillman 
Fri June 22, 5-7pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sat June 23, 4-6pm- Milos Zahradka 
Sun June 124, 4-6pm- Chris Corrente 
Thurs June 28, 1-3pm- Tina Dillman 
Fri June 29, 5-7pm- Laura KimKimKim 
Sat June 30, 4-6pm- Milos Zahradka 
Sun July, 4-6pm- Chris Corrente, Tina Dillman, Laura 
KimKimKim, Milos Zahradka  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


